Acquarena Cup 2019

Gquarend
Cup RISULTATI PER ANNO DI NASCITA
50 Dorso Batteria

Bressanone BZ, Sabato 25/05/2019 09:15

Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Cor Atleta
2003 - M

1° 4 3 MONTERISO RICCARDO ARTURO
2° 4 2 GASPARIN CHRISTIAN

3° 4 1 OPATRIL LEON

4° 5 2 WIERER SIMON

5° 5 3 BERNARDI ANDREA

6° 3 1 LOSURDO MATTIA

7° 3 2 ORTLER NICOLAS

8° 7 1 DALLAFIOR PIETRO

- 7 2 GUSPERTI MATTEO
2005 - M

1° 5 BORTOLI TOMMASO
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1° 3 3 CAPOZZO LEONARDO

EDER EMANUEL
CAZZANI MATTEO
TOBEL MATTEO
PIRCHER GABRIEL
GIACCARI MICHELE
VIARO LEONARDO
LOMONTE ALESSANDRO
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Societa

ROBUR ET FIDES
GESTISPORT
Schwimmclub Innsbruck
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

Foglion. 1

o>

N
natatoria

Cat.: Ragazzi M

A.S. DIL. POL COMUNALE RICCIONE 00:32.53 *

SSV BOZEN

SSV BOZEN

RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
RARI NANTES TRENTO

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
Schwimmclub Innsbruck
ROBUR ET FIDES

ROBUR ET FIDES

SSV BOZEN

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO
A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

Tempo Pti
00:28.55 *
00:29.20 *
00:29.70 *
00:30.94 *
00:33.17 *
00:34.02
00:35.74
ASS
00:31.65 *
00:33.28 *
00:33.52
00:34.88
00:36.64
00:37.77
00:39.69
00:42.45

GIS-GEST. IMPIANTI SPORT. SSD RL 00:33.86

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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http://www.natatoria.it

